Custpmer Order Date:

411026

FAIR

Re qr No. H 2012/018792/07
at No: 1833
E: FLO-ID 28503

24.10.2023 :
Customer Order Number:
2730331960
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number: -
Warshav Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWy [110869920
Box 5 Suider Paarl, 7646 |[Loading Status:
Telepnone--ozl -"8073511

Gross Weight : 657.980kg

 QUERTES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co,za
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Labor:.e_cha'dormay 6x750m1 2022 -
Dearly Bay Sweet Rose.Bag in Box 4x
Labor:e Cap Class Nect Rose 6X750ml

'early Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x

Labor:Le Sauv:.gnon Blanc 6x750ml 202
,901340“7b0025232 %

cs

cs
CSs
Cs
Cs

6 -x 750--

4 x 3000 1.0 373.24
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4 x 3000 1.0 373.24
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361.67
753.54
626.12
361.67

46.96
54,25
113.03
93.92
54,25

360.02
415,92
| 866.57
720.04
415.32

Delivered by.
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Date:

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Signature:

Received in good order

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
.|Date:

Payment Terma:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Banks
FNB
Acc : 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655
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Date Printsed® 31.10.2023 11-12:00
Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
KC27 Hyper South Ccast }
POD Date/Time: 31.10.2023 11:11:59
Warshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd 100000941
6

[ ASN Number:
Invoice Number: 0041044812

Vehicle Trip Number: 45041992
Received By: P385745 (Dumsani Gumede)
Vehicle Registraticn: FZWe16FS
Driver: SPHELELE

Terminal ID: KC27BOWO0042718

0

Goeds Receipt Document / Year: 5009047851
2023

:::i:::::::::(;OODS R:ECEIVED:::::::::::::::::
Article Description
‘Barcode - Quantity X Mass Pack

.+ LABORIE CHARDONNAY 750ML
< 6002323417798 1% 6

PEARLY BAY SWEET ROSE 3L
5002323011217 1X 4

LABORIE CAP CLAS LE GRAND,NTR ROSE 750ML
5002323025153 1X 6

|

|

|

] .

! LABORLE SAUVIGNON BLANC 750ML
| 6002323310891 2X 6

PEARLY BAY SMOOTH RED 3L
5002323024040 1X 4

SKU Tot: 32
Totals: 6

Driver's Name: ............ ... ... (print

Uriver's Signature: .. v ...
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